
De ærede medlemmer R R R R R R R R R R R R
Anders Nielsen 35 4 85 8 80 6 81 7 84 5 83 10 78 2 83 13 84 5

Børge Pedersen 35 5 U 87 13 80 3 U 81 3 86 7 79 3 83 10

Gunnar Mylius Pedersen 30 13 86 12 87 13 82 8 82 9 113 15 76 2 85 12 84 12

Hans Dahl 29 17 92 19 89 18 87 13 91 12 83 11 83 8 82 2 I

Hugo Holm 36 1 M 85 4 I 86 12 94 21 81 6 78 2 80 5 U 82 8 78 3 I 78 1 UM

Jens Kr. Madsen 88 15 85 12 103 14 88 9 91 19

Jens Peter Gam 31 10 79 4 84 11 87 9 80 4 82 15 95 19 81 8

Jesper Ovesen 31 12

Jørnn V. Skipper 84 14 91 16 87 8

Lars Hansen 30 14 86 10 87 17 87 12 81 4 80 4

Lars Kjærbo 91 16 90 19 86 14 94 18 85 6 89 11 82 7 84 9 89 11

Lars Kold-Hansen 27 20 85 6 84 9 84 9 74 2 88 10 81 5 83 7 77 2 82 3

Lars Rock'n roll 29 15 94 21 86 16 93 17 76 1 IUM 82 6 83 9

Ole Bols 32 9 82 4 I 75 2 U 74 2 83 8 83 10 80 6 83 4

Peter Andersen 29 16 74 1 IM 71 1 IM

Richard Odgaard 32 8 83 2 82 5 84 10 88 16 86 7 88 16 76 1 IM 81 7 83 11 88 10

Stig Bonfils 28 18 86 11 97 20 84 11 82 8 86 6 95 18 88 9

Thomas Riise Pedersen 28 19 89 17 88 19 87 8 84 13 71 1 UIM

Tom Lyngbye

Bjarne Villadsen 86 10 83 7 88 18 83 10 88 11 90 17 85 10 80 3

Henrik Fjordbak 33 7 92 18 86 15 93 13 80 5 88 13 80 5 81 7 85 6

Brian Noll 26 21 85 7 79 5 75 3 78 3 77 2 87 14 78 4 85 7

Klaus Pedersen 33 6 84 3 86 11 86 8 80 4 91 15 82 9

Steen Møller 36 2 88 14 81 5 80 4 81 6 84 14

Morten Fich-Olsen 85 5

Lars Hovesen 92 17 83 6 92 20 77 4 79 3 68 1 UIM 85 11 85 13 77 1 M 102 13

Lars Schack 31 11 88 14 84 15

Jesper Linde 96 22 88 14 87 14 U 91 18 94 16

Ernst S. Bohnstedt-Marcussen 35 3 I 79 1 UM 88 15 85 13 85 4 91 17 79 5 U 92 12

Jan K. Madsen Maarup 97 23 83 8 89 10 88 15

Bent Pedersen 80 2 78 3 69 1 UIM

Klaus A. Nielsen 88 16 81 7 88 15 83 9 83 12
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Skal lave morgenmad Mogenmads reserve

2013

Skal lave morgenmad for gæst Mogenmads orlov

I = vinder IND                                                     U = 

vinder UD                                                     M = 

vinder af dagens match



De ærede medlemmer R R R R R R R R R R R R R R
Anders Nielsen 70 1 UM 78 6 76 6 71 2 77 3 76 3 79 6 82 14 63 2 I 59 2

Børge Pedersen 84 12 80 11 83 12 79 6 80 3 U 84 18 74 19

Gunnar Mylius Pedersen 80 5 78 10 83 7 85 11 80 7 81 8 80 12 87 10 90 10 76 4 68 8 64 10

Hans Dahl 95 19 74 4 U 78 9 86 13 84 15 76 3 83 7 70 10 68 16

Hugo Holm 76 1 M 81 13 75 5 83 5 75 3 82 7 88 18 88 12 82 15 69 9 63 8

Jens Kr. Madsen 79 4 U 77 4 84 14 86 9 82 4 88 20 61 5

Jens Peter Gam 79 3 79 3 85 13 86 16 87 19 82 8 80 1 IM 74 2 U 61 1 UM 62 7

Jesper Ovesen 77 1 IM 79 6 83 16

Jørnn V. Skipper 76 4 85 8 82 11 78 20

Lars Hansen 80 12 78 8 65 13

Lars Kjærbo 80 7 79 8 86 12 85 15 79 9 84 8 78 7 65 12

Lars Kold-Hansen 80 6 77 8 73 2 71 1 UIM 78 10 U 77 2 U 79 5 84 13 72 1 UM 78 4 83 6 77 5 65 5 61 6

Lars Rock'n roll 78 2 92 18 85 10 85 9 77 7 63 9

Ole Bols 86 14 77 9 77 2 I 77 6 82 5

Peter Andersen 74 3 I 75 3 75 1 M 74 1 IM 66 14

Richard Odgaard 85 13 77 6 72 1 M 81 4 76 4 85 16 87 17 77 7 87 11 80 2 67 7

Stig Bonfils 81 10 75 2 I 81 14 90 14 81 9 89 19 87 17 81 13 71 18

Thomas Riise Pedersen 86 15 79 12 76 5 81 10 U 76 4 71 1 UIM 90 9 79 9 73 12 56 1 UM

Tom Lyngbye

Bjarne Villadsen 94 17 75 3 83 15 82 11 92 20 87 18 94 11 77 6 70 17

Henrik Fjordbak 81 11 77 7 87 17 83 9 85 14 81 9 78 8 I 81 12

Brian Noll 81 8 I 74 15 75 6 71 1 M 81 6 90 17 77 4 77 5 84 19 59 3

Klaus Pedersen NR 83 12 78 5 81 11

Steen Møller 81 9 74 2 I 81 5 81 10 U 79 10 81 7 83 17 66 6 61 4 I

Morten Fich-Olsen 81 13

Lars Hovesen 79 3 77 5 82 9 83 6 78 8 70 1 IM 78 5 86 16 73 2 95 21 64 4

Lars Schack 89 17 84 14

Jesper Linde 92 11 86 16 93 13 76 3

Ernst S. Bohnstedt-Marcussen 96 18 79 11 100 18 80 7 75 2 96 14

Jan K. Madsen Maarup 84 14 80 11 80 10 64 3 I 66 15

Bent Pedersen

Klaus A. Nielsen 89 16 85 16 88 18 85 10 80 8 83 13 71 11 65 11
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